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www.halfmiletiming.com
Woodham HS:: Pensacola, Florida

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  1   Girls High Jump
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

South Walton  9547 Williamson, Julie1
South Walton  9546 Theobald, Valerie2
Choctawhatch 1077 Black, Emerald3
Pine Forest 12522 Brabec, Nicole4
Pace HS 10387 Righter, Brenda5
Pace HS 12389 Young, Shantae6
BT Washingto 1152 Petteway, Vonkia7
Niceville HS  9326 Davis, Cassie8
Escambia HS 11151 Martin, Tayler9
Tate HS Girl 12566 Dale, Bleika10
Tate HS Girl  9563 Boyd, Jakiaria11
B C Rain HS 107 Williams, Corina12
Woodham HS 12665 Cornelius, Erica13
Milton HS  9302 Waitman, Joy14
Pensacola Hi  9491 Randall, Renita15
Choctawhatch 1190 Pugh-Lofton, Ashley16
Pensacola Ch 12466 Ward, Katie17
Pensacola Ch 10456 Kimball, Breanna18
Gulf Breeze 12202 Dana, Teschel19
BT Washingto 1244 Fountain, Mary20
Gulf Breeze 10199 Celia, Eddy21
Jay HS 10240 Harris, Hannah22
Jay HS 12238 Dover, Taylor23
Woodham HS 10671 Jones, Noelle24
Pensacola Hi 11493 Williams, Danielle25

Event  2   Boys High Jump
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

South Walton  9557 Streidel, Dj1
South Walton 10555 Rector, Austin2
Choctawhatch 1298 Cason, David3
Gulf Breeze 11214 Cann, Alec4
Milton HS 11318 Simmons, Dexter5
Milton HS 12320 Tillman, Keenan6
Niceville HS  9346 Reaves, Tison7
JM Tate HS 10266 Cloud, Telvin8
JM Tate HS 11269 Drakeford, Ruben9
Ft Walton Be 11187 Payton, Felton10
Gulf Breeze 10233 White, Jeff11
West Florida 11606 Johnson, Ben12
Pace HS 11400 Johnson, Airi13
Escambia Boy 11116 Bedden, Corey14
Choctawhatch 10111 Martinez, George15
Pensacola Ca 11446 Riley, Matt16
Escambia Boy 11126 Jones, Dimarcus17
Baker School 1231 Langston, David18
BT Washingto  961 Hudson, Sharif19
Pensacola Ca 12449 White, Josh20
BT Washingto 1268 Simmons, Byron21
Jay HS 10259 Nelson, Greg22
Pensacola HS 10497 Beasley, Terrance23
Pine Forest684 Broadnax, Jesse24
Pensacola HS 11516 White, Keldrick25
Pine Forest683 Pfrimmer, Brian26
Woodham High 11648 Hill, Vincent27
Ft Walton Be 12189 Richardson, Carl28
Woodham High 10654 Richardson, Patrick29

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Florida 11591 Madison, Melissa1
Pensacola Ca 11423 Oakes, Lindsay2
Escambia HS 12157 Williams, Nicole3
Escambia HS 12155 Reeves, Alexis4
Pensacola Ch 10458 Mcdonald, Christie5
Woodham HS 10668 Gibson, Danita6
Pensacola Ch 10467 Wass, Rachel7
Pine Forest 10524 Gibbs, Sarah8
Gulf Breeze  9198 Brynne, Heatly9
Gulf Breeze 10201 Colleen, Eastburn10
South Walton 10545 Register, Katherine11
Pace HS 12367 Chavers, Cassie12
Woodham HS 10678 Wyche, Lyqruisha13
Pace HS 12384 Peterson, Meg14
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Woodham HS:: Pensacola, Florida

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pensacola Ca  9439 Klepac, Steven1
Pensacola Ca 11450 Wilkey, Taylor2
South Walton  9560 Towne, Ian3
Pine Forest686 Breaux, Anthony4
Pine Forest685 Harrelson, Zack5
Escambia Boy  9139 Vinson, Sean6
Pensacola Ch 12469 Carlson, Andrew7
Escambia Boy  9132 Silhol, Mike8
Pensacola Ch 11470 Halsey, Stephen9
Woodham High 10642 Colston, Alvon10
Jay HS 12252 Cook, Drew11
Jay HS  9251 Carrigan, Chris12
Gulf Breeze 11229 Thomson, Sean13
Pace HS 12406 Surratt, Will14
Gulf Breeze 10223 Permenter, Zach15
Woodham High 11653 Paedae, Mike16
JM Tate HS 12272 Harvey, Brian17
Pace HS 12402 Kiasischke, Tanner18

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

BT Washingto  945 Harris, Megan1
Gulf Breeze 10203 Emily, Tryon2
Pensacola Hi  9491 Randall, Renita3
Choctawhatch 1077 Black, Emerald4
West Florida 12581 Ash, Kayla5
Pensacola Ca 12426 Smith, Gracie6
Pensacola Hi 11494 Yates, Tierisha7
Woodham HS 10671 Jones, Noelle8
Woodham HS 12670 Jones, Jackie9
Pensacola Ch 11452 Delima, Leticia10
BT Washingto 1244 Fountain, Mary11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Pensacola Ch  9454 Hawkins, Aysha1
Milton HS 11294 Pastucha, Meredith2
Baker School 1119 Maki, Preslee3
B C Rain HS 125 Samples, Laura4
B C Rain HS 126 Villane, Fatou5
West Florida 10586 Fulton, Tiara6
Pensacola Ca 10414 Epps, Karisma7
Gulf Breeze 11207 Lauren, Musick8
Pace HS 12368 Corrao, Courtney9
Pace HS 11388 Rosentstiel, Heather10
Jay HS  9242 Jennings, Ginger11
Jay HS 10240 Harris, Hannah12
Choctawhatch  982 Hanle, Bailee13
Milton HS  9302 Waitman, Joy14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Niceville HS  9326 Davis, Cassie1
South Walton  9542 Goodwin, Hope2
Tate HS Girl 12566 Dale, Bleika3
Pine Forest 11531 King, Thalisha4
Pine Forest 10527 Gulley, Vanesha5
Tate HS Girl 12573 Price, Asya6
South Walton 12541 Goodwin, Faith7
Niceville HS 10331 Webb, Brittni8
Escambia HS 11150 Lafferty, Anna9
Escambia HS 11143 Coleman, Kiah10
Ft Walton Be 10161 Farnum, Rachel11
Ft Walton Be  9167 Jones, Heather12

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Pensacola Ch 12476 Oberly, Josh1
Pine Forest681 Morris, Alfred2
South Walton 12558 Taylor, Drew3
Escambia Boy  9128 Mcbride, Thyri4
Pace HS 11400 Johnson, Airi5
Northview HS 11362 Myles, Nakita6
JM Tate HS 12263 Bailey, Charles7
Woodham High 10654 Richardson, Patrick8
BT Washingto  962 Johnson, Isaac9
BT Washingto 1057 Brown, Xavier10
Woodham High 11648 Hill, Vincent11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Escambia Boy  9135 Smith, Marheem1
Gulf Breeze 10220 Landrum, Chase2
JM Tate HS 12282 Stoner, Robby3
Pensacola HS 10497 Beasley, Terrance4
South Walton  9552 Hooker, Chase5
Ft Walton Be  9185 Lofton, Joe6
Pace HS 11390 Boeson, Kolby7
Pensacola Ca 11446 Riley, Matt8
Choctawhatch 10111 Martinez, George9
Milton HS 12303 Allen, Cornelius10
Choctawhatch 10109 Keefe, Robby11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Niceville HS  9352 Sims, Shaddai1
Gulf Breeze 10233 White, Jeff2
Pensacola Ca 12447 Speller, Ben3
Pensacola HS  9498 Bess, Devont4
Baker School 1124 Beck, Josh5
Baker School 1137 Smith, Joe6
Pine Forest682 Morris, Shawn7
Pensacola Ch 10479 Slaughter, Joshua8
Milton HS 11304 Brown, Talris9
Niceville HS  9340 King, Jonathan10
Ft Walton Be 12186 Lott, Quentin11
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Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Pensacola Hi  9495 Yates, Tkeyah1
BT Washingto 1254 Smith, Suenita2
Gulf Breeze 11207 Lauren, Musick3
Gulf Breeze 12202 Dana, Teschel4
Choctawhatch 1078 Darden, Latasha5
Woodham HS 10663 Burgess, Fredricka6
Woodham HS 10671 Jones, Noelle7
BT Washingto  955 Stinson, Regis8
Escambia HS 12152 Overton, Kiana9
Pensacola Ch  9454 Hawkins, Aysha10
Pensacola Ch 11452 Delima, Leticia11
West Florida 12581 Ash, Kayla12
Milton HS 12293 Nettles, Centraya13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Tate HS Girl 12566 Dale, Bleika1
Tate HS Girl 12573 Price, Asya2
Niceville HS  9326 Davis, Cassie3
South Walton  9542 Goodwin, Hope4
Pace HS 10381 Martin, Liz5
Ft Walton Be 10161 Farnum, Rachel6
Pace HS 12379 Lanaro, Alex7
West Florida  9589 Hurd, Renee8
Ft Walton Be  9167 Jones, Heather9
Pensacola Hi 10487 Henry, Sebora10
Niceville HS  9330 Klinger, Rachael11
Escambia HS  9148 Kane, Shannon12
Milton HS  9299 Slack, Alex13

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Milton HS 11307 Dixon, Marco1
Choctawhatch 11113 Thomas, Torey2
JM Tate HS 12282 Stoner, Robby3
Pensacola HS 12512 Montgomery,4
Milton HS 11311 Gibson, Brandon5
Pine Forest681 Morris, Alfred6
Pensacola Ch 12476 Oberly, Josh7
JM Tate HS 12263 Bailey, Charles8
Pace HS 11398 Hawkins, Riley9
Woodham High 11648 Hill, Vincent10
BT Washingto 1266 Mccastle, Dwight11
BT Washingto 1057 Brown, Xavier12
Woodham High 10654 Richardson, Patrick13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pensacola Ca 11446 Riley, Matt1
Northview HS 11362 Myles, Nakita2
Choctawhatch 1298 Cason, David3
Niceville HS  9345 Palmer, Arnold4
Ft Walton Be 10188 Quick, Jesse5
Baker School 1124 Beck, Josh6
Pine Forest682 Morris, Shawn7
South Walton  9556 Smith, Dennis8
Pensacola HS  9498 Bess, Devont9
Escambia Boy 11136 Stallworth, Bruce10
Escambia Boy 11134 Smith, Alex11
Gulf Breeze 11234 Williams, Tyler12
Niceville HS  9340 King, Jonathan13
Pensacola Ch 12478 Schemmer, Aj14

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Gulf Breeze 10206 Lacie, Brothers1
Gulf Breeze 11205 Jennifer, Holder2
West Florida 11596 Simmons, Deardra3
Ft Walton Be 12172 Rosado, Patty4
Woodham HS  9674 Parker, Tkeya5
Niceville HS 12328 Howell, Elizabeth6
Jay HS 12236 Brake, Karen7
Baker School 1118 Hetrick, Lauryn8
Choctawhatch 1281 Goodwin, Charity9
Woodham HS 12661 Brown, Jenise10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Escambia HS 11147 Johnson, Latifah1
BT Washingto  942 Carter, Lyndora2
Ft Walton Be  9169 Mclauglin, Morgan3
Milton HS 11294 Pastucha, Meredith4
Choctawhatch 1088 Niess, Mariah5
Pace HS 11372 Farill, Callie6
Baker School 1120 Rock, Cheyenne7
Pensacola Ch 12459 Mckenzie, Melissa8
Pensacola Ch  9462 Ncube, Thapelo9
Milton HS 12286 Barnes, Raushandra10
Pace HS 12369 Cullen, Chelsea11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Pensacola Ca 11424 Robison, Reagan1
Tate HS Girl 11568 Hodge, Antonia2
Pine Forest 12533 Mckenzie, Ebony3
South Walton  9539 Capeheart, Jasmine4
Pensacola Ca 11411 Cancellare, Katie5
Pine Forest 12535 Thomas, Shacara6
Pensacola Hi 11485 Fleming, Kerstin7
Pensacola Hi 10489 Jones, Beanna8
BT Washingto 1151 Moorer, Rayvon9
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Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

JM Tate HS 11285 Ward, Randall1
Choctawhatch 12100 Courtney, Josh2
Pace HS 12409 Taylor, Doug3
Pensacola Ch 11480 Stinnett, Bruce4
Choctawhatch 10103 Edmondson, Daniel5
Woodham High 11658 Thomas, Jared6
Pine Forest680 Bell, Fabien7
Escambia Boy 12125 Johnson, Deandre8
Pensacola Ch 11471 King, Bryan9
Jay HS 12262 Whitfield, Brockston10
Pensacola HS 12511 Mcclain, Terrell11
Ft Walton Be 10194 Spence, Akeem12
Niceville HS 11350 Sales, Sean13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Milton HS 12314 Lopez, Ricky1
Pace HS 12392 Boyette, Brett2
Woodham High 12652 Lewis, Terry3
Gulf Breeze 10231 Vancamp, Brandon4
BT Washingto  969 Slattery, Daniel5
Escambia Boy 12140 Watson, Glen6
BT Washingto  967 Palmer, Johnny7
Niceville HS  9333 Bryan, Colton8
Northview HS 11357 Hunter, Desmond9
Baker School 1229 Jenkins, Braden10
Gulf Breeze 10223 Permenter, Zach11
Baker School 1125 Cook, Camaran12
Jay HS 12257 Lewis, Blake13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Williamson H 10637 Thomas, Jeremy1
South Walton  9559 Tidwell, Charlie2
Williamson H 11638 Turner, Cornelius3
South Walton 12548 Blankenbaker, Zach4
Pensacola HS 11508 Hill, Anthony5
Pensacola Ca 12448 Walter, Ej6
Northview HS 11359 Jernigan, Butch7
Ft Walton Be 10193 Smith, Rashad8
Pine Forest679 Flowers, David9
West Florida 10608 Lake, Henry10
Milton HS 10315 Lynn, Eddie11
Pensacola Ca 11443 Padin, Manny12
JM Tate HS 12278 Neal, Scott13

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Escambia HS 11147 Johnson, Latifah1
Baker School 1011 Bass, Cynthia2
Gulf Breeze 12197 Ann-Marie, Chilton3
Gulf Breeze 10212 Tobie, Bass4
B C Rain HS 124 Moore, Brittany5
Woodham HS 12661 Brown, Jenise6
Pine Forest 10523 Franklin, Fayetta7
Baker School 1118 Hetrick, Lauryn8
BT Washingto 1241 Brooks, Chelsea9
Ft Walton Be 11159 Barnes, Courtney10
BT Washingto 1153 Smith, Kirsten11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Choctawhatch 1283 Hoper, Alex1
Ft Walton Be  9169 Mclauglin, Morgan2
Pensacola Ch 10461 Monroe, Raven3
Jay HS 12236 Brake, Karen4
Pace HS 11371 Dunn, Heather5
Pine Forest 12535 Thomas, Shacara6
Milton HS 10291 Jackson, Alex7
Woodham HS 12672 Lewis, Kieara8
Milton HS 11298 Samuel, Arlisha9
Pace HS 12369 Cullen, Chelsea10
West Florida 11596 Simmons, Deardra11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Tate HS Girl 12564 Brown, Shanika1
Pensacola Ca 11420 Libbey, Brittany2
Williamson H 11617 Adams, Lamoura3
South Walton  9539 Capeheart, Jasmine4
Tate HS Girl 10565 Cawthon, Kayla5
Pensacola Ca 12427 Teschel, Camille6
Pensacola Hi 11485 Fleming, Kerstin7
Pensacola Hi 10492 Wilborn, Brittany8
Niceville HS 12328 Howell, Elizabeth9
Choctawhatch 1087 Marr, Jordan10
Pensacola Ch 10460 Milus, Jessica11
West Florida 10588 Hicks, Regina12
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Event  12   Boys Shot Put
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Woodham High  9656 Smith, Jonathan1
Pace HS 12409 Taylor, Doug2
Choctawhatch 12106 Grant, Jarrell3
Pine Forest679 Flowers, David4
Ft Walton Be 10190 Ronnfeldt, Joey5
BT Washingto  969 Slattery, Daniel6
Woodham High 11658 Thomas, Jared7
Gulf Breeze 10223 Permenter, Zach8
Pace HS 12392 Boyette, Brett9
Pensacola Ch 11471 King, Bryan10
Escambia Boy 11124 Johnson, Anthony11
JM Tate HS 12278 Neal, Scott12
Choctawhatch 12101 Cragin, Josh13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Niceville HS 12337 Franklin, Hunter1
West Florida 10608 Lake, Henry2
Gulf Breeze 10231 Vancamp, Brandon3
Milton HS 11304 Brown, Talris4
Escambia Boy 12122 Gatlin, Raishard5
BT Washingto  973 Young, Johnny6
Pensacola HS 11508 Hill, Anthony7
Jay HS 12246 Adam, White8
Niceville HS 12349 Sales, Chris9
Pine Forest680 Bell, Fabien10
JM Tate HS 11285 Ward, Randall11
Northview HS 11357 Hunter, Desmond12
Ft Walton Be 10194 Spence, Akeem13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Williamson H 12634 Moffett, Kelvin1
Williamson H 10627 Coleman, Terrance2
South Walton  9559 Tidwell, Charlie3
South Walton 12554 Perkins, Teddy4
Northview HS 11363 Prather, Nick5
Pensacola Ca 12448 Walter, Ej6
Pensacola Ca 12445 Powell, Michael7
Baker School  926 Doggett, Mason8
Jay HS 10254 James, Dustin9
Pensacola HS 12511 Mcclain, Terrell10
Pensacola Ch 11480 Stinnett, Bruce11
Baker School 1229 Jenkins, Braden12
Milton HS 12308 Douglas, Nate13

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Jay HS1A
1) 235 Blackman, Robin 8 2) 237 Bray, Arissa 9
3) 243 Raney, Gloria 9 4) 244 Talbot, Trista 10
Niceville HS1B
1) 323 Calhoun, Ashley 11 2) 325 Cooper, Kristy 12
3) 327 Herring, Rachel 9 4) 329 Karczewski, Stacey 12
Choctawhatch2A
1) 75 Barbaresi, Amber 11 2) 76 Bechtel, Kiley 10
3) 79 Dixon, Valerie 10 4) 92 Rodriguez, Natalie 12
Milton HS2B
1) 289 Carr, Arianne 11 2) 295 Reese, Kourtney 11
3) 300 Stokes, Megan 12 4) 301 Viau, Morgan 9
Escambia HS3A
1) 145 Helms, Kayla 10 2) 149 Kimmons, Sara 10
3) 150 Lafferty, Anna 11 4) 152 Overton, Kiana 12
West Florida3B
1) 583 Butcher, Amanda 9 2) 587 Henderson, Mia 9
3) 590 Johnson, Kristavia 10 4) 591 Madison, Melissa 11
Pensacola Ch4A
1) 457 Maniagli, Christina 12 2) 458 Mcdonald, Christie 10
3) 464 Riche, Julie 11 4) 465 Slaughter, Becca 12
BT Washingto4B
1) 46 Hornbeck, Caitlin 12 2) 48 Mason, Addie 10
3) 49 Mason, Hallie 9 4) 52 Petteway, Vonkia 11
Tate HS Girl4C
1) 570 Kelly, Jessica 10 2) 577 Rougeau, Mary 11
3) 578 Rougeau, Rebecca 9 4) 579 Taylor, Christine 10
Gulf Breeze5A
1) 200 Chelsea, Welsh 12 2) 203 Emily, Tryon 10
3) 204 Emmalyn, Daniel 12 4) 208 Magie, Rodgers 9
Pace HS5B
1) 374 Henry, Ariel 10 2) 376 Hughes, Lauren 10
3) 380 Lochas, Kirsten 9 4) 385 Rigby, Amy 11
Woodham HS6A
1) 662 Buford, Simone 12 2) 666 Davison, Jobenita 11
3) 673 Mays, Dacia 9 4) 677 Taylor, Altelisha 10
Pensacola Hi6B
1) 483 Brock, Jasmine 10 2) 484 Fleming, Keelyn 11
3) 489 Jones, Beanna 10 4) 493 Williams, Danielle 11
Ft Walton Be7A
1) 163 Gallagher, Erin 10 2) 166 Homer, Kristin 11
3) 171 Niemiec, Jessie 9 4) 173 Scanlan, Iolani 9
Pine Forest7B
1) 521 Bildzukewicz, Veronica 2) 528 Hardy, Jazzman 10
3) 532 Lolley, Tiffany 9 4) 534 Taplett, Chardae 9
Pensacola Ca8A
1) 410 Campbell, Marissa 11 2) 415 Faessel, Sara 12
3) 416 Fricke, Macy 10 4) 417 Greskovich, Caitlin 12
Baker School8B
1) 13 Cooper, Cassie 8 2) 15 Farris, Brittany 10
3) 21 Sipher, Victoria 10 4) 22 Wagner, Haley 7
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Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Woodham High1A
1) 643 Cunningham, Darrell 12 2) 644 Edwards, Ryan 12
3) 645 Gladdney, Anthony 12 4) 647 Hayes, Jacqous 12
Pensacola HS1B
1) 496 Allen, Paul 9 2) 499 Black, Alexander 9
3) 500 Curry, Antonio 9 4) 505 Gainer, Derrick 9
Ft Walton Be2A
1) 175 Balzer, Sean 12 2) 176 Bevil, Matt 9
3) 178 Chastain, Ben 10 4) 181 Graham, Bobby 10
Pace HS2B
1) 396 Craver, Colin 9 2) 397 Crisco, Dexter 9
3) 399 Houser, Steven 11 4) 401 Kemp, Kyle 12
Pensacola Ch3A
1) 468 Brown, Cody 11 2) 474 Mccollim, Matthew 12
3) 476 Oberly, Josh 12 4) 478 Schemmer, Aj 12
West Florida3B
1) 598 Ali, Hakeem 9 2) 600 Bowens, Jermycal 9
3) 601 Bowman, Tyler 11 4) 603 Haley, Austin 11
Choctawhatch4A
1) 102 Davis, Alan 12 2) 104 Elkins, Chris 11
3) 105 Fisher, Jeffrey 10 4) 107 Hall, Tyler 12
Gulf Breeze4B
1) 213 Brill, Geoffrey 11 2) 216 Eskridge, Andrew 11
3) 217 Gibble, Tommy 11 4) 221 Mason, Kurtlan 11
Baker School4C
1) 30 Langley, Sam 11 2) 32 Lawhon, Chad 11
3) 35 Scott, John 9 4) 36 Scott, Russell 11
Escambia Boy5A
1) 117 Brandenburg, Joseph 10 2) 129 Mcgrew, Orri 11
3) 138 Valarde, Avery 12 4) 141 Wheeler, Kenneth 11
Niceville HS5B
1) 342 Livingston, Max 10 2) 343 Mcclean, Michael 9
3) 347 Reho, Tom 9 4) 351 Schroeder, Dylan 11
Williamson H5C
1) 632 Lewis, Bovaire 10 2) 633 Lewis, Laparis 9
3) 639 Williams, Titus 10 4) 640 Wilson, Vashawn 10
BT Washingto6A
1) 56 Boyd, Kent 10 2) 63 Larson, Eric 11
3) 70 Stimmell, Jonathan 12 4) 71 Whitman, Kenny 11
Jay HS6B
1) 249 Ben, Smith 12 2) 253 Fischer, Jeffrey 9
3) 255 Kennedy, Drew 9 4) 256 Kennedy, Dusty 9
Pine Forest7A
1) 695 Black, Joel 2) 698 Anderson, Zack
3) 691 Fuller, George 4) 696 Giello, Brandon
Milton HS7B
1) 305 Cole, Calvin 12 2) 306 Cowart, Steven 12
3) 310 Gelb, David 10 4) 319 Stevens, Rudman 10
Pensacola Ca8A
1) 429 Boudreaux, Fritz 9 2) 430 Cuevas, Jake 10
3) 435 Humphreys, Kenny 9 4) 436 Iserman, Justin 10
JM Tate HS8B
1) 264 Barry, Tyler 11 2) 265 Bonner, Jamarian 9
3) 266 Cloud, Telvin 10 4) 269 Drakeford, Ruben 11
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Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Pensacola Ca 11413 Engel, Jessica1
West Florida 10584 Cooper, Katherine2
B C Rain HS 128 Williams, Noel3
Woodham HS 10671 Jones, Noelle4
West Florida 10597 Sport, Haleigh5
Jay HS  9242 Jennings, Ginger6
Pace HS 10387 Righter, Brenda7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Tate HS Girl  9563 Boyd, Jakiaria1
Choctawhatch 1294 Scharnhorst, Elizabeth2
Pensacola Ch 10467 Wass, Rachel3
Woodham HS 11664 Cooler, Kiana4
Escambia HS 11147 Johnson, Latifah5
BT Washingto  950 Mcgruder, Mahalia6
Pace HS 10383 Norman, Sarah7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Choctawhatch  974 Allen, Mary1
Pensacola Ca 10412 Dufva, Melanie2
B C Rain HS 103 Johnson, Chasity3
BT Washingto 1040 Alford, Shell4
Escambia HS 12152 Overton, Kiana5
Jay HS 10241 Hudon, Kimmy6
Pensacola Hi 10487 Henry, Sebora7

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Northview HS 11361 Linton, Ben1
Pensacola Ca 12434 Hartley, Ashton2
Pensacola Ch  9477 Riche, Jeremy3
Choctawhatch 1299 Castro, William4
BT Washingto  958 Castillo, Chris5
Pensacola Ch 12475 Mccollim, Nathan6
JM Tate HS 11283 Stumpf, Caleb7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Ft Walton Be 10183 Imfeld, Don1
Pensacola HS  9517 Williams, Jerell2
BT Washingto  959 Ellick, Jonathan3
West Florida 11612 Reynolds, Tony4
Pine Forest688 Wiggins, Tavarrious5
Gulf Breeze 12227 Sever, David6
Milton HS 11309 Dufrene, Kalvin7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Milton HS  9312 Jackson, Dan1
Pine Forest687 Wells, Tristan2
Escambia Boy 11136 Stallworth, Bruce3
Choctawhatch 1297 Allen, Jack4
Pace HS 11403 Motes, Shane5
Pensacola HS 11514 Ramos, Ernesto6
JM Tate HS 11276 Meredith, Zak7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Ft Walton Be 10196 Williams, Cobretti2
Niceville HS  9344 Nardo, Allen3
West Florida  9602 Boykin, Chris4
Escambia Boy 11134 Smith, Alex5
Gulf Breeze 10215 Duntz, Alex6
Pensacola Ca 12432 Fielder, Ross7

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

South Walton 12541 Goodwin, Faith1
Pensacola Hi  9495 Yates, Tkeyah2
Woodham HS 11675 Patterson, Feletria3
Woodham HS 11667 Elliott, Lisa4
West Florida 10586 Fulton, Tiara5
B C Rain HS 109 Williams, Vernesser6
South Walton 12540 Dickens, Kayla7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Ft Walton Be 12168 Jones, Mimi1
West Florida 12593 Preyer, Shacora2
Niceville HS  9330 Klinger, Rachael3
Niceville HS 11324 Carr, Anna4
Pensacola Hi 12482 Brandon, Brittany5
Pace HS 12389 Young, Shantae6
Ft Walton Be 10165 Greene, Latricia7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Williamson H 11619 Hale, Vestriana1
Milton HS  9302 Waitman, Joy2
BT Washingto  955 Stinson, Regis3
Pace HS 11388 Rosentstiel, Heather4
Escambia HS 11143 Coleman, Kiah5
Pine Forest  9530 Johnson, Adajean6
Tate HS Girl  9575 Reed, Amanda7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Williamson H 10620 Kirksey, Raneisha1
Escambia HS  9142 Akintonde, Kaiya2
BT Washingto  943 Clark, Diedra3
Pensacola Ca 12426 Smith, Gracie4
Choctawhatch 1186 Lewis, Marissa5
Pine Forest 10527 Gulley, Vanesha6
Tate HS Girl 11571 Mccants, Sebrina7
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Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Milton HS  9292 Montgomery, Carla2
Pensacola Ch 11452 Delima, Leticia3
Choctawhatch  991 Ramos, Sophia4
Pensacola Ca  9421 Mccluskey, Melissa5
B C Rain HS 126 Villane, Fatou6
Pensacola Ch  9454 Hawkins, Aysha7

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Baker School 1039 Whatmough, Billy1
Choctawhatch 10112 Robinson, Lakeefe2
Pine Forest690 Rudolph, Kenny3
Robert E Lee 12538 Greene, Bradley4
BT Washingto 1164 Legg, Demond5
Choctawhatch 12106 Grant, Jarrell6
South Walton 10555 Rector, Austin7
Williamson H 12636 Pugh, Brent8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Baker School 1231 Langston, David1
West Florida 11605 Jackson, Anthony2
Milton HS 11307 Dixon, Marco3
Escambia Boy 11137 Townsend, Greg4
BT Washingto 1272 Williams, Lynderrick5
Pensacola Ca 12431 Depalma, Gary6
Ft Walton Be  9185 Lofton, Joe7
Williamson H 10625 Asad, Mujahid8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Ft Walton Be 12186 Lott, Quentin1
JM Tate HS 10280 Nichols, Jordan2
Pensacola Ca 12449 White, Josh3
Woodham High 12650 Johnson, Evan4
Milton HS 11311 Gibson, Brandon5
Gulf Breeze 11222 Mimms, Eric6
West Florida 10615 Taylor, Jafri7
Pensacola Ch  9472 Kuloba, Bonventure8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Pensacola Ch  8473 Lymons, Deontae1
Pensacola HS 10513 Newberry, Maurice2
JM Tate HS 12268 Davis, Brandon3
Escambia Boy 10131 Richardson, Trent4
Pine Forest689 Abrams, Cratez5
Northview HS 12355 Davison, Deonta6
Pace HS 10405 Scott, Travis7
Niceville HS  9353 Unupingco, Ben8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
South Walton  9557 Streidel, Dj1
Gulf Breeze 10220 Landrum, Chase2
Pace HS 11398 Hawkins, Riley3
Jay HS 12258 Miller, Loren4
Pensacola HS 12503 Dean, Jarvis5
Northview HS 11362 Myles, Nakita6
Woodham High 11655 Sherman, Jonathan7
Niceville HS 12336 Coombs, Sean8

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Pine Forest1
1) 525 Gould, Laporshia 9 2) 526 Gulley, Jillian 10
3) 527 Gulley, Vanesha 10 4) 529 Hill, Jasmine 9
Escambia HS2
1) 142 Akintonde, Kaiya 9 2) 143 Coleman, Kiah 11
3) 147 Johnson, Latifah 11 4) 156 Walton, Lauren 9
Ft Walton Be3
1) 158 Anglin, Laila 10 2) 161 Farnum, Rachel 10
3) 164 Garriga, Shelby 12 4) 165 Greene, Latricia 10
Woodham HS4
1) 664 Cooler, Kiana 11 2) 667 Elliott, Lisa 11
3) 670 Jones, Jackie 12 4) 675 Patterson, Feletria 11
BT Washingto5
1) 41 Brooks, Chelsea 12 2) 44 Fountain, Mary 12
3) 53 Smith, Kirsten 11 4) 54 Smith, Suenita 12
B C Rain HS6
1) 1 Andrews, Kendria 10 2) 3 Johnson, Chasity 10
3) 6 Villane, Fatou 12 4) 8 Williams, Noel 12
Gulf Breeze7
1) 198 Brynne, Heatly 9 2) 207 Lauren, Musick 11
3) 208 Magie, Rodgers 9 4) 211 Sierra, Bracaloni 9
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Meet Program - Saturday

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Williamson H1
1) 617 Adams, Lamoura 11 2) 618 Arso, Iesha 10
3) 619 Hale, Vestriana 11 4) 620 Kirksey, Raneisha 10
West Florida2
1) 582 Atkinson, Erica 9 2) 584 Cooper, Katherine 10
3) 586 Fulton, Tiara 10 4) 587 Henderson, Mia 9
Pensacola Hi3
1) 482 Brandon, Brittany 12 2) 490 Pierce, Tiaria 9
3) 494 Yates, Tierisha 11 4) 495 Yates, Tkeyah 9
Choctawhatch4
1) 78 Darden, Latasha 10 2) 80 Falls, Simone 9
3) 81 Goodwin, Charity 12 4) 86 Lewis, Marissa 11
Pensacola Ca5
1) 412 Dufva, Melanie 10 2) 414 Epps, Karisma 10
3) 421 Mccluskey, Melissa 9 4) 422 Norwood, Ashley 11
Pace HS6
1) 366 Adkinson, Allie 11 2) 368 Corrao, Courtney 12
3) 370 Currier, Jenny 10 4) 377 Jenkins, Katie 10
Milton HS7
1) 288 Brewton, Parris 12 2) 290 Howard, Donitta 10
3) 292 Montgomery, Carla 9 4) 296 Reese, Krystal 9
Tate HS Girl8
1) 565 Cawthon, Kayla 10 2) 569 Jackson, Angela 12
3) 571 Mccants, Sebrina 11 4) 574 Pugh, Jacquilla 12

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Jay HS2
1) 247 Ates, Joseph 11 2) 250 Boughton, Dakota 9
3) 260 Norrie, Tj 12 4) 261 Thompson, Kenneth 11
Pensacola HS3
1) 502 Davis, Rudi 10 2) 503 Dean, Jarvis 12
3) 507 Henderson, Tim 12 4) 510 Lett, Chris 12
Escambia Boy4
1) 118 Calland, David 11 2) 128 Mcbride, Thyri 9
3) 131 Richardson, Trent 10 4) 133 Simmons, Bryan 11
Pace HS5
1) 391 Bouson, Tyler 10 2) 394 Brandon, Morel 12
3) 395 Brigham, Robert 12 4) 398 Hawkins, Riley 11
West Florida6
1) 599 Berryman, Justin 11 2) 600 Bowens, Jermycal 9
3) 605 Jackson, Anthony 11 4) 615 Taylor, Jafri 10
JM Tate HS7
1) 263 Bailey, Charles 12 2) 267 Cole, Bryan 11
3) 268 Davis, Brandon 12 4) 273 Johnson, Derick 11

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)
Gulf Breeze2
1) 218 Grooms, Sam 10 2) 219 Hoflus, Anthony 12
3) 220 Landrum, Chase 10 4) 222 Mimms, Eric 11
Pine Forest3
1) 690 Rudolph, Kenny 2) 689 Abrams, Cratez
3) 682 Morris, Shawn 4) 681 Morris, Alfred
Woodham High4
1) 648 Hill, Vincent 11 2) 650 Johnson, Evan 12
3) 651 Jones, Joshua 12 4) 654 Richardson, Patrick 10
Milton HS5
1) 303 Allen, Cornelius 12 2) 304 Brown, Talris 11
3) 307 Dixon, Marco 11 4) 308 Douglas, Nate 12
Northview HS6
1) 355 Davison, Deonta 12 2) 358 Jackson, Jay 10
3) 362 Myles, Nakita 11 4) 365 Thomas, Tarus 9
Baker School7
1) 27 Domangue, Cameron 10 2) 31 Langston, David 12
3) 37 Smith, Joe 11 4) 39 Whatmough, Billy 10

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Niceville HS2
1) 332 Barrent, Alex 9 2) 336 Coombs, Sean 12
3) 339 Jeffers, Marquis 11 4) 354 Woodberry, Donnovan
Pensacola Ca3
1) 431 Depalma, Gary 12 2) 434 Hartley, Ashton 12
3) 441 Mitchell, Mike 12 4) 446 Riley, Matt 11
BT Washingto4
1) 56 Boyd, Kent 10 2) 60 Green, Ladarius 11
3) 66 Mccastle, Dwight 12 4) 72 Williams, Lynderrick 12
Choctawhatch5
1) 97 Allen, Jack 12 2) 99 Castro, William 12
3) 101 Cragin, Josh 12 4) 106 Grant, Jarrell 12
Ft Walton Be6
1) 177 Birlingmair, Joel 11 2) 179 Coffee, Matt 10
3) 180 Delone, Ben 11 4) 182 Groat, Erik 12
Williamson H7
1) 626 Bosley, Deran 12 2) 630 Hardy, Jeffery 9
3) 631 James, Lavoyd 10 4) 636 Pugh, Brent 12

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Pensacola Ch  9462 Ncube, Thapelo1
Pine Forest  9530 Johnson, Adajean2
Escambia HS  9156 Walton, Lauren3
Niceville HS 11324 Carr, Anna4
Pensacola Hi 12482 Brandon, Brittany5
B C Rain HS 126 Villane, Fatou6
Pensacola Ch  9454 Hawkins, Aysha7
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Meet Program - Saturday

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
West Florida  9582 Atkinson, Erica1
Milton HS  9292 Montgomery, Carla2
Pensacola Hi 11494 Yates, Tierisha3
Woodham HS 11667 Elliott, Lisa4
Pace HS 11388 Rosentstiel, Heather5
B C Rain HS 109 Williams, Vernesser6
Baker School 1010 Arzaga, Caitlin7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
South Walton  9544 Logan, Sarah1
Tate HS Girl 10570 Kelly, Jessica2
Escambia HS 11143 Coleman, Kiah3
Gulf Breeze 12204 Emmalyn, Daniel4
Choctawhatch  991 Ramos, Sophia5
Tate HS Girl 11571 Mccants, Sebrina6
Ft Walton Be 10165 Greene, Latricia7
Williamson H 11617 Adams, Lamoura8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
South Walton 12541 Goodwin, Faith1
Pensacola Ca 11422 Norwood, Ashley2
BT Washingto  943 Clark, Diedra3
Gulf Breeze  9209 Megan, Eastburn4
Woodham HS 10660 Batch, Tempest5
Choctawhatch 1186 Lewis, Marissa6
West Florida 10584 Cooper, Katherine7
Williamson H 10620 Kirksey, Raneisha8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Baker School 1114 Crawford, Apryl1
Milton HS 10290 Howard, Donitta2
BT Washingto  955 Stinson, Regis3
Niceville HS  9330 Klinger, Rachael4
Pensacola Ca 10414 Epps, Karisma5
Pine Forest  9525 Gould, Laporshia6
Pace HS 10370 Currier, Jenny7
Ft Walton Be 12168 Jones, Mimi8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Baker School 1027 Domangue, Cameron1
Pensacola Ca 12441 Mitchell, Mike2
BT Washingto 1057 Brown, Xavier3
Niceville HS 11338 Howard, Ryan4
Pensacola HS 12503 Dean, Jarvis5
Pensacola Ca 12451 Williams, Alex6
Gulf Breeze 11222 Mimms, Eric7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
South Walton 12551 Dermody, Craig1
Pace HS 12394 Brandon, Morel2
Pensacola HS 12507 Henderson, Tim3
Robert E Lee 12538 Greene, Bradley4
BT Washingto 1160 Green, Ladarius5
Pine Forest681 Morris, Alfred6
Northview HS 10364 Sharpless, Aaron7
Williamson H 10625 Asad, Mujahid8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Gulf Breeze 10220 Landrum, Chase1
West Florida 11605 Jackson, Anthony2
JM Tate HS 11267 Cole, Bryan3
Niceville HS 10335 Cooley, Mike4
Milton HS 11311 Gibson, Brandon5
JM Tate HS 11277 Mims, Cornelius6
Northview HS  9365 Thomas, Tarus7
Williamson H 12636 Pugh, Brent8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Pensacola Ch  8473 Lymons, Deontae1
Ft Walton Be  9185 Lofton, Joe2
Woodham High  9657 Stutts, Kendall3
Escambia Boy 11133 Simmons, Bryan4
Escambia Boy 11137 Townsend, Greg5
Choctawhatch 10112 Robinson, Lakeefe6
Ft Walton Be 12186 Lott, Quentin7
Baker School 1128 Edge, Kevin8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Pensacola Ch  9472 Kuloba, Bonventure1
Pace HS 10405 Scott, Travis2
Milton HS 11307 Dixon, Marco3
Pine Forest689 Abrams, Cratez4
Woodham High 12650 Johnson, Evan5
Choctawhatch 12101 Cragin, Josh6
West Florida 10613 Shanks, Andre7
South Walton  9552 Hooker, Chase8



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:34 AM  3/1/2007  Page 11
2007 Running Wild / Justin Gatlin Invite - 3/3/2007

www.halfmiletiming.com
Woodham HS:: Pensacola, Florida

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

South Walton  9547 Williamson, Julie1A
Escambia HS 11150 Lafferty, Anna1B
Jay HS  9243 Raney, Gloria2A
Ft Walton Be 10163 Gallagher, Erin2B
Jay HS  9237 Bray, Arissa3A
Gulf Breeze 10201 Colleen, Eastburn3B
Niceville HS 12325 Cooper, Kristy4A
Ft Walton Be 11166 Homer, Kristin4B
Niceville HS  9327 Herring, Rachel5A
BT Washingto  949 Mason, Hallie5B
Pensacola Ca 11419 Kowalski, Chloe6A
BT Washingto 1246 Hornbeck, Caitlin6B
Gulf Breeze 10203 Emily, Tryon7A
Pensacola Ca 10416 Fricke, Macy7B
Milton HS 11289 Carr, Arianne8A
Choctawhatch 1189 Pritchett, Rachel8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Tate HS Girl 11577 Rougeau, Mary1A
Pensacola Hi 11486 Glass, Lauren1B
Choctawhatch 1195 Silsbee, Allison2A
Baker School 1021 Sipher, Victoria2B
South Walton  9543 Leach, Mallory3A
West Florida  9583 Butcher, Amanda3B
Pace HS 12375 Hierholzer, Tina4A
Pensacola Ch 12457 Maniagli, Christina4B
Pine Forest 12522 Brabec, Nicole4C
Woodham HS 11676 Reshard, Jasmine5A
Pace HS 10376 Hughes, Lauren5B
Woodham HS 11669 Jefferson, Jasmine6A
West Florida 10585 Dries, Taylor6B
Pensacola Ch 12465 Slaughter, Becca7A
Milton HS  9301 Viau, Morgan7B
Tate HS Girl 11561 Baxter, Ashley8A
Escambia HS 12155 Reeves, Alexis8B

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Milton HS 11321 Viau, Mark1A
Escambia Boy 12119 Cardenas, Jonathan1B
West Florida 11601 Bowman, Tyler2A
Niceville HS 11351 Schroeder, Dylan2B
BT Washingto 1163 Larson, Eric3A
Choctawhatch 10115 Wiegand, Levi3B
Choctawhatch 12114 Vanzile, Kyle4A
Pensacola Ca  9435 Humphreys, Kenny4B
BT Washingto 1171 Whitman, Kenny5A
Woodham High 12645 Gladdney, Anthony5B
Escambia Boy 10117 Brandenburg, Joseph6A
Pensacola Ca 12438 Jones, Matt6B
Gulf Breeze 11228 Thomas, William7A
Gulf Breeze 11224 Robin, Chad7B
Woodham High 11641 Berrientos, Darwin8A
Niceville HS 10342 Livingston, Max8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
South Walton  9550 Buzzett, Wells1A
Pace HS 11399 Houser, Steven1B
Pensacola Ch 11468 Brown, Cody2A
Pace HS  9408 Taylor, Brian2B
JM Tate HS 11264 Barry, Tyler2C
Pine Forest691 Fuller, George3A
Pine Forest692 Riley, Mike3B
JM Tate HS 10275 Malarik, Jacob3C
South Walton 11549 Buzzett, Austin4A
Jay HS  9256 Kennedy, Dusty4B
Northview HS 11360 Kawamura, Kolton4C
Ft Walton Be  9192 Skarupa, Cody5A
Milton HS 10310 Gelb, David5B
Northview HS 12356 Harrell, John5C
Jay HS  9255 Kennedy, Drew6A
Baker School 1132 Lawhon, Chad6B
Williamson H  9629 Dawkins, Lanell6C
Pensacola Ch 12474 Mccollim, Matthew7A
Baker School 1138 Taylor, Carson7B
Williamson H 11628 Dawkins, Kheston7C
Ft Walton Be 10178 Chastain, Ben8A
Pensacola HS 10515 Seid, Sean8B
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Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Choctawhatch 1079 Dixon, Valerie1
Niceville HS 11324 Carr, Anna2
Woodham HS  9673 Mays, Dacia3
Pensacola Ca  9425 Schramm, Jamie4
Woodham HS 12662 Buford, Simone5
Pensacola Hi 11493 Williams, Danielle6
Baker School 1016 Flanders, Kali7
Pine Forest 12536 Williams, Kiera8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
B C Rain HS 125 Samples, Laura1
Milton HS  9302 Waitman, Joy2
B C Rain HS 101 Andrews, Kendria3
Choctawhatch 1281 Goodwin, Charity4
Pensacola Ca  9421 Mccluskey, Melissa5
Ft Walton Be  9171 Niemiec, Jessie6
West Florida 10590 Johnson, Kristavia7
BT Washingto 1147 Marsh, Nicole8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Baker School 1117 Gilmore, Courtney1
Pine Forest 12521 Bildzukewicz,2
Jay HS  8235 Blackman, Robin3
BT Washingto 1152 Petteway, Vonkia4
Escambia HS 10149 Kimmons, Sara5
Jay HS  9239 Ellis, Janna6
Pensacola Ch 11452 Delima, Leticia7
Niceville HS 12329 Karczewski, Stacey8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Escambia HS  9148 Kane, Shannon1
Pensacola Ch 10458 Mcdonald, Christie2
Pace HS 12389 Young, Shantae3
Gulf Breeze  9198 Brynne, Heatly4
Pace HS  9386 Riggs, Amanda5
Gulf Breeze  9209 Megan, Eastburn6
Pensacola Hi 10488 Hiter, Keisha7
Milton HS  9287 Beckwith, Lindsey8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Tate HS Girl 12569 Jackson, Angela2
Tate HS Girl  9576 Rivers, Denise3
West Florida  9589 Hurd, Renee4
Ft Walton Be  9167 Jones, Heather5
Williamson H 12621 Lewis, Tylinda6
Williamson H 10622 Williams, Kayla7

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

BT Washingto  962 Johnson, Isaac1
Woodham High 12647 Hayes, Jacqous2
Woodham High 12659 Wiggins, Jonathan3
Niceville HS 11338 Howard, Ryan4
Niceville HS 10335 Cooley, Mike5
Jay HS 12258 Miller, Loren6
Pensacola HS 11504 Floyd, Dewight7
South Walton 12558 Taylor, Drew8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
BT Washingto  961 Hudson, Sharif1
West Florida 11606 Johnson, Ben2
Pensacola HS 10497 Beasley, Terrance3
West Florida 11609 Mcelroy, Andre4
Escambia Boy  9132 Silhol, Mike5
Escambia Boy 10130 Penny, Donovan6
Choctawhatch 11113 Thomas, Torey7
Jay HS 11261 Thompson, Kenneth8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Milton HS  9317 Riley, Chaz1
JM Tate HS 11273 Johnson, Derick2
JM Tate HS 12272 Harvey, Brian3
Choctawhatch 10105 Fisher, Jeffrey4
Pine Forest693 White, Shawn5
Pensacola Ch 12476 Oberly, Josh6
Ft Walton Be 12175 Balzer, Sean7
Pensacola Ca 12441 Mitchell, Mike8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Gulf Breeze 10218 Grooms, Sam1
Pine Forest694 Smiley, Seth2
Pensacola Ch 10479 Slaughter, Joshua3
Milton HS 12320 Tillman, Keenan4
Pace HS 11407 Tamariz, Alex5
Ft Walton Be 11180 Delone, Ben6
Gulf Breeze 11214 Cann, Alec7
Pace HS 12393 Bragg, Micheal8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Williamson H 10625 Asad, Mujahid2
Baker School 1124 Beck, Josh3
Baker School 1137 Smith, Joe4
Pensacola Ca 12444 Patti, Michael5
South Walton 11553 Ireland, Darcy6
Williamson H 12635 Pritchett, Courtney7
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Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

West Florida 12581 Ash, Kayla1
B C Rain HS 103 Johnson, Chasity2
B C Rain HS 128 Williams, Noel3
Niceville HS  9330 Klinger, Rachael4
Woodham HS 12670 Jones, Jackie5
Woodham HS 11664 Cooler, Kiana6
West Florida 10597 Sport, Haleigh7
Escambia HS 12152 Overton, Kiana8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Pensacola Ca 10412 Dufva, Melanie1
Pensacola Hi 10487 Henry, Sebora2
Escambia HS 11154 Redding, Katie3
Choctawhatch 1294 Scharnhorst, Elizabeth4
Jay HS 10241 Hudon, Kimmy5
BT Washingto 1254 Smith, Suenita6
Jay HS  9242 Jennings, Ginger7
Pensacola Ch 10467 Wass, Rachel8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Choctawhatch  974 Allen, Mary1
Milton HS 11298 Samuel, Arlisha2
Milton HS 10297 Rosado, Elesse3
Pensacola Ch  7453 Dunn, Emani4
Pace HS 10383 Norman, Sarah5
Pace HS 10387 Righter, Brenda6
South Walton  9546 Theobald, Valerie7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Pensacola Ca 11413 Engel, Jessica3
South Walton  9542 Goodwin, Hope4
Tate HS Girl  9563 Boyd, Jakiaria5

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

West Florida 11612 Reynolds, Tony1
Pensacola Ch  9477 Riche, Jeremy2
Choctawhatch 1297 Allen, Jack3
Woodham High 12651 Jones, Joshua4
Jay HS 12262 Whitfield, Brockston5
Pensacola Ch 12475 Mccollim, Nathan6
Woodham High 12643 Cunningham, Darrell7
Pensacola Ca 12434 Hartley, Ashton8

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
BT Washingto  958 Castillo, Chris1
Pensacola HS  9517 Williams, Jerell2
Pace HS 11390 Boeson, Kolby3
Escambia Boy 11134 Smith, Alex4
BT Washingto  965 Lyles, Brandon5
Escambia Boy 11136 Stallworth, Bruce6
Niceville HS  9344 Nardo, Allen7
Pensacola HS 11514 Ramos, Ernesto8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Pine Forest688 Wiggins, Tavarrious1
Ft Walton Be 11177 Birlingmair, Joel2
Pensacola Ca 12433 Fleming, Peter3
JM Tate HS 12263 Bailey, Charles4
Pine Forest687 Wells, Tristan5
Pace HS 11403 Motes, Shane6
Milton HS 11309 Dufrene, Kalvin7
Ft Walton Be 10183 Imfeld, Don8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Niceville HS 10348 Ritacco, Christian1
South Walton  9556 Smith, Dennis2
Gulf Breeze 12227 Sever, David3
Gulf Breeze 10215 Duntz, Alex4
West Florida  9602 Boykin, Chris5
Milton HS  9312 Jackson, Dan6
Choctawhatch 10103 Edmondson, Daniel7
JM Tate HS  9284 Talbot, Cephas8

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Jay HS 10244 Talbot, Trista1A
Pensacola Ch 12465 Slaughter, Becca1B
Choctawhatch 1175 Barbaresi, Amber2A
Choctawhatch 1093 Rodriguez, Tiana2B
BT Washingto 1246 Hornbeck, Caitlin3A
Ft Walton Be  9173 Scanlan, Iolani3B
Escambia HS 10145 Helms, Kayla4A
Woodham HS 10677 Taylor, Altelisha4B
Woodham HS 11666 Davison, Jobenita5A
Pensacola Ca 12417 Greskovich, Caitlin5B
BT Washingto  949 Mason, Hallie6A
Pine Forest 12536 Williams, Kiera6B
Pensacola Hi 10483 Brock, Jasmine7A
Jay HS  8245 Trevino, Leely7B
Escambia HS 11146 Henrique, Ellie8A
Pensacola Hi 11484 Fleming, Keelyn8B
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Section   2 of  2   Finals
Tate HS Girl 10579 Taylor, Christine1A
Baker School 1015 Farris, Brittany1B
Pace HS 10374 Henry, Ariel2A
Pensacola Ca 12428 Toth, Alex2B
Niceville HS  9327 Herring, Rachel3A
B C Rain HS 101 Andrews, Kendria3B
Tate HS Girl 11572 Moore, Jaclyn3C
West Florida 11592 Meriwether, Briana4A
Ft Walton Be 10162 Frederick, Brianna4B
Pine Forest  9520 Alexander, Shaterika4C
Pace HS 12375 Hierholzer, Tina5A
Milton HS 12300 Stokes, Megan5B
Williamson H 10623 Williams, Kenithia5C
Niceville HS 12329 Karczewski, Stacey6A
Baker School  813 Cooper, Cassie6B
West Florida 10585 Dries, Taylor7A
Milton HS  9301 Viau, Morgan7B
B C Rain HS 112 Curry, Chalisha8A
Pensacola Ch 10455 Jekel, Lacey8B

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Jay HS 12249 Ben, Smith1A
Pine Forest695 Black, Joel1B
BT Washingto 1270 Stimmell, Jonathan2A
Pine Forest696 Giello, Brandon2B
South Walton 12558 Taylor, Drew3A
Pensacola Ca 11440 Macneil, Gavin3B
Choctawhatch 12114 Vanzile, Kyle4A
Escambia Boy 10117 Brandenburg, Joseph4B
Jay HS 10248 Barlow, Dale5A
Pensacola Ch 12474 Mccollim, Matthew5B
Choctawhatch 12107 Hall, Tyler6A
West Florida 11609 Mcelroy, Andre6B
Pensacola Ch 12478 Schemmer, Aj7A
Ft Walton Be  9192 Skarupa, Cody7B
Escambia Boy 11129 Mcgrew, Orri8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Ft Walton Be  9176 Bevil, Matt1A
Pensacola Ca 10436 Iserman, Justin1B
Baker School 1136 Scott, Russell2A
Woodham High 12649 Jackson, Mike2B
Williamson H 11628 Dawkins, Kheston2C
BT Washingto 1056 Boyd, Kent3A
Milton HS 10322 Wilson, Jeremy3B
Pace HS 12401 Kemp, Kyle3C
Niceville HS 11341 Lanni, Kyle4A
Gulf Breeze 11217 Gibble, Tommy4B
Milton HS 10319 Stevens, Rudman4C
Niceville HS  9343 Mcclean, Michael5A
Woodham High 12646 Harrington, Darren5B
JM Tate HS 10279 Neely, Jeff5C
Gulf Breeze 12226 Seals, Sean6A
Baker School 1134 Russell, William6B
Pace HS  9396 Craver, Colin6C
West Florida 11611 Press, Philip7A
JM Tate HS 10266 Cloud, Telvin7B
Williamson H  9629 Dawkins, Lanell7C
Pensacola HS  9505 Gainer, Derrick8A
Pensacola HS  9519 Williams, Tristan8B

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Jay HS  9237 Bray, Arissa1A
Choctawhatch 1196 Uhal, Brittany1B
Tate HS Girl 10567 Eubanks, Jamie1C
South Walton  9547 Williamson, Julie2A
Pensacola Ch 10463 Ramirez, Brooke2B
Escambia HS 10153 Pacia, Sarah2C
Niceville HS 11323 Calhoun, Ashley3A
Ft Walton Be 10174 Uthmeier, Julia3B
Pace HS 12375 Hierholzer, Tina3C
Gulf Breeze  9208 Magie, Rodgers4A
West Florida 10585 Dries, Taylor4B
West Florida  9583 Butcher, Amanda4C
Niceville HS 12325 Cooper, Kristy5A
South Walton  9543 Leach, Mallory5B
Escambia HS 12144 Coleman, Kierra5C
Gulf Breeze 10203 Emily, Tryon6A
Pensacola Ca 12415 Faessel, Sara6B
Pace HS 10373 Guenter, Alex6C
Pensacola Ca 11419 Kowalski, Chloe7A
Pensacola Ch 11464 Riche, Julie7B
Pine Forest 12522 Brabec, Nicole7C
Jay HS  9243 Raney, Gloria8A
Ft Walton Be 11160 Bridgford, Ashley8B
Tate HS Girl  9578 Rougeau, Rebecca8C
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Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gulf Breeze 11224 Robin, Chad1A
Milton HS 11321 Viau, Mark1B
Escambia Boy  9123 Goforth, Adam1C
JM Tate HS 12270 Ellis, Justin1D
Niceville HS  9347 Reho, Tom2A
Ft Walton Be 10178 Chastain, Ben2B
Baker School 1023 Babbitt, Ned2C
Pensacola Ca 10437 Isserman, Brian2D
Choctawhatch 12107 Hall, Tyler3A
Choctawhatch 11104 Elkins, Chris3B
Pensacola Ch 11468 Brown, Cody3C
Pace HS  9408 Taylor, Brian3D
BT Washingto 1171 Whitman, Kenny4A
Gulf Breeze 11213 Brill, Geoffrey4B
Jay HS  9253 Fischer, Jeffrey4C
Pensacola HS 11501 Davis, Matt4D
BT Washingto 1163 Larson, Eric5A
West Florida 11601 Bowman, Tyler5B
Milton HS 11309 Dufrene, Kalvin5C
Pensacola Ca  9429 Boudreaux, Fritz5D
South Walton 11549 Buzzett, Austin6A
Jay HS  9255 Kennedy, Drew6B
Escambia Boy 12119 Cardenas, Jonathan6C
Pace HS 11399 Houser, Steven6D
South Walton  9550 Buzzett, Wells7A
Pine Forest691 Fuller, George7B
Pine Forest697 Tinsley, Derek7C
JM Tate HS 10275 Malarik, Jacob7D
Niceville HS 11351 Schroeder, Dylan8A
Ft Walton Be 10195 Vickery, Caise8B
Pensacola Ch  8481 Vittitoe, Phillip8C
Williamson H  9629 Dawkins, Lanell8D

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Choctawhatch1
1) 74 Allen, Mary 9 2) 79 Dixon, Valerie 10
3) 81 Goodwin, Charity 12 4) 84 Jones, Jillon 12
West Florida2
1) 581 Ash, Kayla 12 2) 582 Atkinson, Erica 9
3) 589 Hurd, Renee 9 4) 590 Johnson, Kristavia 10
BT Washingto3
1) 47 Marsh, Nicole 11 2) 48 Mason, Addie 10
3) 52 Petteway, Vonkia 11 4) 54 Smith, Suenita 12
Woodham HS4
1) 662 Buford, Simone 12 2) 666 Davison, Jobenita 11
3) 670 Jones, Jackie 12 4) 673 Mays, Dacia 9
Escambia HS5
1) 145 Helms, Kayla 10 2) 149 Kimmons, Sara 10
3) 150 Lafferty, Anna 11 4) 156 Walton, Lauren 9
Pensacola Hi6
1) 484 Fleming, Keelyn 11 2) 488 Hiter, Keisha 10
3) 493 Williams, Danielle 11 4) 494 Yates, Tierisha 11
Ft Walton Be7
1) 163 Gallagher, Erin 10 2) 166 Homer, Kristin 11
3) 171 Niemiec, Jessie 9 4) 173 Scanlan, Iolani 9
Gulf Breeze8
1) 204 Emmalyn, Daniel 12 2) 207 Lauren, Musick 11
3) 209 Megan, Eastburn 9 4) 210 Melissa, Snider 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Williamson H1
1) 621 Lewis, Tylinda 12 2) 622 Williams, Kayla 10
3) 624 Wilson, Linzell 9
Pensacola Ca2
1) 413 Engel, Jessica 11 2) 416 Fricke, Macy 10
3) 417 Greskovich, Caitlin 12 4) 418 Kerrigan, Donia 10
Pace HS3
1) 368 Corrao, Courtney 12 2) 374 Henry, Ariel 10
3) 377 Jenkins, Katie 10 4) 378 King, Jordan 10
Jay HS4
1) 235 Blackman, Robin 8 2) 238 Dover, Taylor 12
3) 239 Ellis, Janna 9 4) 244 Talbot, Trista 10
Pine Forest5
1) 525 Gould, Laporshia 9 2) 527 Gulley, Vanesha 10
3) 529 Hill, Jasmine 9 4) 536 Williams, Kiera 12
Milton HS6
1) 287 Beckwith, Lindsey 9 2) 288 Brewton, Parris 12
3) 290 Howard, Donitta 10 4) 296 Reese, Krystal 9
Baker School7
1) 12 Bell, Alexis 9 2) 16 Flanders, Kali 10
3) 17 Gilmore, Courtney 11 4) 19 Maki, Preslee 11
Tate HS Girl8
1) 562 Black, Labiya 9 2) 569 Jackson, Angela 12
3) 570 Kelly, Jessica 10 4) 579 Taylor, Christine 10
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Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/3/2007 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

BT Washingto1
1) 60 Green, Ladarius 11 2) 61 Hudson, Sharif 9
3) 62 Johnson, Isaac 9 4) 66 Mccastle, Dwight 12
Escambia Boy2
1) 120 Deel, Logan 11 2) 121 Dorsey, Darel 11
3) 127 Jones, Diontre 12 4) 133 Simmons, Bryan 11
West Florida3
1) 606 Johnson, Ben 11 2) 607 Jones, Tyrence 11
3) 609 Mcelroy, Andre 11 4) 610 Orr, Jacob 11
Woodham High4
1) 644 Edwards, Ryan 12 2) 647 Hayes, Jacqous 12
3) 651 Jones, Joshua 12 4) 659 Wiggins, Jonathan 12
Choctawhatch5
1) 105 Fisher, Jeffrey 10 2) 108 Harris, Rhakeem 11
3) 109 Keefe, Robby 10 4) 111 Martinez, George 10
Jay HS6
1) 248 Barlow, Dale 10 2) 258 Miller, Loren 12
3) 261 Thompson, Kenneth 11 4) 262 Whitfield, Brockston 12
South Walton7
1) 549 Buzzett, Austin 11 2) 551 Dermody, Craig 12
3) 552 Hooker, Chase 9 4) 558 Taylor, Drew 12
Milton HS8
1) 316 Neely, Logan 11 2) 317 Riley, Chaz 9
3) 318 Simmons, Dexter 11 4) 319 Stevens, Rudman 10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Niceville HS1
1) 334 Burke, Jermey 10 2) 335 Cooley, Mike 10
3) 341 Lanni, Kyle 11 4) 343 Mcclean, Michael 9
Gulf Breeze2
1) 214 Cann, Alec 11 2) 217 Gibble, Tommy 11
3) 218 Grooms, Sam 10 4) 221 Mason, Kurtlan 11
Ft Walton Be3
1) 175 Balzer, Sean 12 2) 176 Bevil, Matt 9
3) 180 Delone, Ben 11 4) 184 Lasseigne, Lenny 11
Pace HS4
1) 390 Boeson, Kolby 11 2) 393 Bragg, Micheal 12
3) 394 Brandon, Morel 12 4) 404 Retherford, Dustin 11
Pensacola HS5
1) 497 Beasley, Terrance 10 2) 498 Bess, Devont 9
3) 500 Curry, Antonio 9 4) 504 Floyd, Dewight 11
Pine Forest6
1) 694 Smiley, Seth 2) 693 White, Shawn
3) 700 Johnson, Tyson 4) 687 Wells, Tristan
Pensacola Ca7
1) 432 Fielder, Ross 12 2) 433 Fleming, Peter 12
3) 440 Macneil, Gavin 11 4) 442 Nelson, Alan 12

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
Williamson H3
1) 626 Bosley, Deran 12 2) 628 Dawkins, Kheston 11
3) 630 Hardy, Jeffery 9 4) 635 Pritchett, Courtney 12
JM Tate HS4
1) 265 Bonner, Jamarian 9 2) 267 Cole, Bryan 11
3) 268 Davis, Brandon 12 4) 269 Drakeford, Ruben 11
Baker School5
1) 24 Beck, Josh 11 2) 33 Meeks, Kellen 10
3) 36 Scott, Russell 11 4) 37 Smith, Joe 11


